
The resorts’s superb location and its close proximity to Samui International Airport make it the ideal 
venue for conventions, seminars, corporate meetings, banquets and other events.

Prana Resort Nandana has the largest ballroom in the area, as well as a unique Rattan Room which is 
suited for more intimate gatherings.

The function rooms feature state-of-the-art audiovisual equipment and complimentary wired or wireless 
broadband internet access.

The ideal venue for your next meeting

www.pranaresorts.com



Length
(m)

Height
(m) Size                    Classroom U-ShapeMeeting Room

Seabreeze
Grand Ballroom
Sea(A)
Breeze(B)
Rattan Room

Width
(m)

BANQUETS & CONFERENCE ROOMS

17

9
8

10

10

10
10
6

4.7

4.7
4.7
2.9

170 sq.m

90 sq.m
80 sq.m
60 sq.m

150

75
75
-

140

80
60
-

40

30
30
-

100

50
50
-

140

80
60
-

At 60 sqm, the Rattan Room is perfect for 
smaller or more intimate board meetings
accommodating a maximum of 16 people.

Allow us to sort out all the details while you take care of business.
Contact us at events@pranaresorts.com  today for a proposal.

The spacious SeaBreeze Grand Ballroom is ideal for meetings, conferences, exhibitions, weddings and 
other special events. It can be divided into two smaller function rooms for meeting, wedding receptions
or more intimate events.

-

www.pranaresorts.com

Banquet TheaterCocktail



Half-Day Meeting Package with 1 Co�ee Break and 1 Lunch at 850 Baht nett per person

 Minimum of 20 persons
 Maximum of 4-hour meeting
 AM or PM co�ee breaks with co�ee & tea and fresh bakery items
 Set or bu�et lunch with Thai menu selection
 Use of the banquet room and facilities with basic equipment such as: sound system, 
           projector      screen, podium, 2 microphones, whiteboard
 Writing paper, pencils and drinking water provided during meeting
 Unlimited wireless internet connection

Full Day Meeting Package with 2 Co�ee Breaks and 1 Lunch @ 1,350 Baht nett per person

 Minimum of 20 persons
 Maximum of 8-hour meeting
 AM and PM co�ee breaks with co�ee & tea with fresh bakery items
 Set or bu�et lunch with Thai menu selection
 Use of the banquet room and facilities with basic equipment such as: sound system, 
            projector      screen, podium, 2 microphones, whiteboard
 Writing paper, pencils and drinking water provided during meeting
 Unlimited wireless internet connection

www.pranaresorts.com

MEETING PACKAGES



ACCOMMODATION
A variety of well-appointed, non-smoking, elegant rooms o�ers maximum comfort, privacy and style 
amid a tranquil atmosphere. The resort’s 60 Deluxe Rooms and Suite are designed to merge modern 
comfort with Koh Samui’s natural beauty and local tradition. 

ROOM FEATURES 
 Complimentary Wi-Fi Internet access
 Toiletries
 Co�ee/tea making facilities
 Hair dryer
 Mini bar
 Bathrobe and slippers
 Safe deposit box
 Telephone
 Private balcony
 Satellite TV
 Iron and ironing board (upon request)

RECREATION FACILITIES
 Fully-equipped Fitness centre
 Outdoor swimming pool with jacuzzi
 Kids’ club and children’s pool
 Amezcua Spa 

Di�erent Room Categories

GUESTROOMS

Categories:

Nandana Deluxe Room
Nandana Pool Access Room
Mahatma Gandhi Suite

Rooms

54
5
1

Area

38 - 42 sq.m
46 sq.m

120 sq.m

Nandana Deluxe Room Nandana Deluxe Room

Nandana Pool Access Room Mahatma Gandhi Suite

FOOD AND BEVERAGE 
Restaurants / Bars
Zama Rooftop Kitchen /  Bar
Poolside  Bar / Café
Pool Bar

Location
Rooftop Terrace    

Lobby Level
Pool

Cuisine
International and Thai cuisines

Selection of �ne wines
 Snacks, refreshing cocktails, smoothies, juices

Prana Thai Restaurant                           Beachside                                           International and Thai cuisines

www.pranaresorts.com


