



## The ideal venue for your next meeting

The resorts's superb location and its close proximity to Samui International Airport make it the ideal venue for conventions, seminars, corporate meetings, banquets and other events.

Prana Resort Nandana has the largest ballroom in the area, as well as a unique Rattan Room which is suited for more intimate gatherings.

The function rooms feature state-of-the-art audiovisual equipment and complimentary wired or wireless broadband internet access.



#### **BANQUETS & CONFERENCE ROOMS**

Meeting Room	Length (m)	Width (m)	Height (m)	Size	Cocktail	Classroom	U-Shape	Banquet	Theater
Seabreeze Grand Ballroom	17	10	4.7	170 sq.m	150	140	40	100	140
Sea(A)	9	10	4.7	90 sq.m	75	80	30	50	80
Breeze(B)	8	10	4.7	80 sq.m	75	60	30	50	60
Rattan Room	10	6	2.9	60 sq.m	-	-	-	-	-

At 60 sqm, the Rattan Room is perfect for smaller or more intimate board meetings accommodating a maximum of 16 people.



The spacious SeaBreeze Grand Ballroom is ideal for meetings, conferences, exhibitions, weddings and other special events. It can be divided into two smaller function rooms for meeting, wedding receptions or more intimate events.

Allow us to sort out all the details while you take care of business. Contact us at events@pranaresorts.com today for a proposal.



# MEETING PACKAGES

Half-Day Meeting Package with 1 Coffee Break and 1 Lunch at 850 Baht nett per person

Minimum of 20 persons

Maximum of 4-hour meeting

AM or PM coffee breaks with coffee & tea and fresh bakery items

Set or buffet lunch with Thai menu selection

Use of the banquet room and facilities with basic equipment such as: sound system,

projector screen, podium, 2 microphones, whiteboard

Writing paper, pencils and drinking water provided during meeting

Unlimited wireless internet connection

Full Day Meeting Package with 2 Coffee Breaks and 1 Lunch @ 1,350 Baht nett per person

Minimum of 20 persons

Maximum of 8-hour meeting

AM and PM coffee breaks with coffee & tea with fresh bakery items

Set or buffet lunch with Thai menu selection

Use of the banquet room and facilities with basic equipment such as: sound system,

projector screen, podium, 2 microphones, whiteboard

Writing paper, pencils and drinking water provided during meeting

Unlimited wireless internet connection





#### **ACCOMMODATION**

A variety of well-appointed, non-smoking, elegant rooms offers maximum comfort, privacy and style amid a tranquil atmosphere. The resort's 60 Deluxe Rooms and Suite are designed to merge modern comfort with Koh Samui's natural beauty and local tradition.

#### **GUESTROOMS**

Categories:	Rooms	Area
Nandana Deluxe Room	54	38 - 42 sq.m
Nandana Pool Access Room	5	46 sq.m
Mahatma Gandhi Suite	1	120 sq.m

#### **Different Room Categories**

Nandana Deluxe Room



Nandana Pool Access Room



Nandana Deluve Roon



Mahatma Gandhi Suite



**ROOM FEATURES** 

Complimentary Wi-Fi Internet access
Toiletries
Coffee/tea making facilities
Hair dryer
Mini bar
Bathrobe and slippers
Safe deposit box
Telephone
Private balcony
Satellite TV
Iron and ironing board (upon request)

#### **RECREATION FACILITIES**

Fully-equipped Fitness centre Outdoor swimming pool with jacuzzi Kids' club and children's pool Amezcua Spa

### FOOD AND BEVERAGE

Restaurants / Bars
Zama Rooftop Kitchen / Bar
Poolside Bar / Café
Pool Bar
Prana Thai Restaurant

Location
Rooftop Terrace
Lobby Level
Pool
Beachside

Cuisine

International and Thai cuisines
Selection of fine wines
Snacks, refreshing cocktails, smoothies, juices
International and Thai cuisines